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2017-18

236

20

2016-17 2015-16
236 236
20

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total
programs of ~ Male Female  Students
all years) Students ~ Students

UG [3 252 389 641
Years

Program(s)]

PG [2 8 25 33
Years

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

640

33

Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially

State Country Backward Challenged

(Including  (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC

male & male & male & Including

female) female) female) male &
female)

0 1 299 338

0 0 1 20

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year students =~ No. of first year students Academic
Year intake in the year admitted in the year Year
(2013- 201 200 (2015-
14) 16)
(2014- 236 143 (2016-
15) 17)
(2015- 236 222 (2017-
16) 18)

No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

154

123

125

ﬁ (https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home)

2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
No. of No. of No. of No. of
students students students students who
receiving full receiving full receiving full are not
tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full

reimbursement reimbursement = reimbursement tuition fee

from the State ~ from from the reimbursement
and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
574 26 7 30
30 1 0 0
No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed
129 180000 (One lakh Eighty 15
thousand)
30 120000 (One lakh 85
Twentythousand)
37 144000 (one lakh 78

fourtyfour thousand)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year students ~ No. of first year students Academic  No. of students graduating in
Year intake in the year admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
(2014- 20 16 (2015- 4

15) 16)

(2015- 20 17 (2016- 7

16) 17)

(2016- 20 19 (2017- 15

17) 18)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed

0 0 (Zero) 4

0 0 (Zero) 7

5 804000 (Eight lakhs 0

Fourty thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

149479 (ONE LAKHS FOURTY
NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUND
RED SEVENTY NINE)

265475 (TWO LAKHS SIXTY FI
VE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDR
ED SEVENTYFIVE)

342245 (THREE LAKHS FORTY
TWO THOUSANDTWO HUNDR
ED FOURTYFIVE)

39520472 (THREE CRORES NI

NTYFIVE LAKHS TWENTY THO
USAND FOUR HUNDRED AND

SEVENTY TWO )

993032 (NINE LAKHS NINETY
THREE THOUSAND AND THIR
TY TWO)

140260 (ONE LAKHS FORTY T
HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AN
D SIXTY)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

135600 (ONE LAKHS THIRTY FI
VE THOUSAND AND SIX HUND
RED )

844878 (EIGHT LAKHS FOURY
FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUN
DRED AND SEVENTY EIGHT )

0 (ZERO)

33232616 (THREE CRORES TH
IRTY TWO LAKHS THIRTY TW
O THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
AND SIXTEEN )

368667 (THREE LAKHS SIXTY
EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUND
RED AND SIXTYSEVEN )

158000 (ONE LAKH FIFTYEIGH
T THOUSAND)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details
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2015-16

Utilised Amount

492581 (FOUR LAKHS NINETY
TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDR
ED AND EIGHTYONE )

684735 (SIX LAKHS EIGHTY F
OUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUN
DRED AND THIRTY FIVE)

0 (ZERO)

29930760 (TWO CRORES NINT
YNINE LAKHS THIRTY THOUS
AND SEVEN HUNDRED AND S|
XTY)

506534 (FIVE LAKHS SIX THO
USAND FIVE HUNDRED AND T
HIRTYFOUR)

73000 (SEVENTYTHREE THOU
SAND )

Yes, more than 60% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 60% of the
buildings
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1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the

previous year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
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Name

Thomas Scaria

Dr Jijikumari T

DrR

Satheeshkumar

Biju Joseph

Siji Cyriac

Shino P Jose

Joby Thomas

Thomas Chacko

Jincymol

Joseph

Bibin PA

Dr Shiju Jacob

Dr Sarala

Gopalakrishnan

Dr George
Mammen

Dr Asha Chacko
Dr KK
Anilkumar

Ajith Kumar k

Ragunath P

Dr N V Vinod

Parvathi E

Shelvin T
Kuriakose

Manumol
Thomas

Athulya
Kuriakose

Age

38

39

55

45

39

37

35

38

36

48

52

52

47

56

33

42

39

34

29

24

28

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Qualification

MCA

Ph.D

MBA

MBA

MBA

M. Phil

MCA

MCA

MCA

M.Sc(Phy)

MP.Ed.

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Sc.

MCA

M.A

Experience

(In Months)

176

156

258

216

100

92

76

89

125

89

258

248

276

164

276

84

156

70

96

58

27

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

16-11-
2005

22-09-
2005

01-01-
1997

01-06-
2004

16-02-
2011

16-02-
2011

05-03-
2012

16-02-
2011

16-02-
2011

16-02-
2011

01-01-
1997

02-11-
1998

14-08-
1995

22-11-
2005

14-08-
1995

16-02-
2011

15-07-
2005

09-10-
2012

02-08-
2016

02-06-
2014

04-06-
2018

04-06-
2018

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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Reshma B K

Nikhil Mohan

Nithin Mathew

Saiji Joseph

Jisha Jose

Lisha T

Praveen Kumar

P

Edwin Jerard

Smitha Lucas

AMBILIK R

AMRUTHA V

Dr MONISHA P

J

SrDr
MARYKUTTY
ALEX

Syama S

29

28

27

50

32

43

29

30

34

28

24

33

54

31

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Dean / Principal / Director/ Female

Vice Chancellor

Other

Female

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

M. Phil

M.A.
(Economics)

M.A.
(Economics)

M.A.
(Economics)

M.A.
(Economics)
M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc(Phy)

MBA

58

58

44

160

120

56

40

39

1

24

264

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-06-
2016

01-06-
2017

30-12-
2014

02-06-
2003

01-08-
2016

01-06-
2016

01-07-
2014

01-08-
2016

09-07-
2014

02-07-
2018

02-07-
2018

04-06-
2018

01-11-
2018

02-07-
2018

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular
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